Light Detectors - Page 77
Luminance & Radiance
LDM-9810 and LDM-9811 are
modularly designed viewer mod-
ules that are combined with PD-
16 detectors to form luminance
and radiance measurement
heads offering flexible spot size

Page 78 - Light Detectors
Luminance & Radiance
Ordering Information & typical Specifications
Model  λresp Wavelength
Range
f1 Typical Sensitivity  Imax Sensing  Area cable  Operation
Temp.
plug package
≤ % *) nA/cd*m² or **) nA/W/m²sr mA Lens m page
LDM-9810  20’ 1° 6° 50 mm Ø 5-40°C 92
PD-16VL01 V(λ) 380-400 3 0.0035 *) 0.033 *) 0.9 *) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
LDM-9811 1.7 mrad 11 mrad 100 mrad 50 mm Ø 5-40°C 92
PD-16BLH BLH 400-520 - 0.2 **) 5.7 **) 380 **) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
PD-16RTH RTH 500-1200 - 0.3 **) 11 **) 780 **) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
PD-16RTHA RTHA 800-1200 - 0.2 **) 5 **) 360 **) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
PD-16RW05 RW05 400-1000 - 0.38 **) 12 **) 840 **) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
PD-16VL01 V(λ) 380-400 3 0.00004 *) 0.00015 *) 1.1 *) 1 5.8 x 5.8 2 5-40°C 1,2,4 92
LDM-98Z-NL Narrow Lens for use with LDM-9810 and LDM-9811
K-LDM98RTH Calibration of effective RTH radiance sensitivity with or without LDM-98NL in A/W/m²*sr (at 3 viewing angles). 1)
K-LDM98RTHA Calibration of  effective RTHA radiance sensitivity with or without LDM-98NL in A/W/m²*sr (at 3 viewing angles). 1)
K-LDM98RW05 Calibration of 400-1000 nm radiance sensitivity with or without LDM-98NL in A/W/m²*sr (at 3 viewing angles). 1)
K-LDM98VL01 Calibration of luminance sensitivity with or without LDM-98NL in A/cd/m² (at 3 viewing angles). 1)
K-LDM98NL Additional calibration of luminance or radiance sensitivity for LDM-98  with LDM-98NL narrow lens
KDW-S Calibration of spectral sensitivity at one or multiple  wavelengths without or in combination with accessory components
1) Includes K-SR  with new detector order
K-LDM98BLH Calibration of effective BLH radiance sensitivity with or without LDM-98NL in A/W/m²*sr (at 3 f.o.v. angles). 1)
LDM-98Z-FC Fiber Coupler to adapt flexible light guide bundles to the LDM-9810 and LDM-9811
LDM-9810 & LDM-9811: Luminance & Radiance Detectors
PD-16RW05  PD-16VL01
PD-16BLH PD-16RTH PD-16RTHA